
Mandag - fredag

Uke dag
Merknad

 

f

 
 

 

f

 
 

 

f

 
 

 

f

 
 

 

f

 
 

 

f

 
 

 

f

 
 

 

f

 
 

 

f

  Gyldig fra 24. juni 2024
228  Haldenjordet-Hvervenmoen

  Morgenbøen 05:10 05:40 05:55 06:10 06:25 06:40 06:55 07:10 07:25 07:40 07:55 08:10 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:25
  Haldenveien 6 05:11 05:41 05:56 06:11 06:26 06:41 06:56 07:11 07:26 07:41 07:56 08:11 08:26 08:41 08:56 09:11 09:26
  Fossekallveien 05:12 05:42 05:57 06:12 06:27 06:42 06:57 07:12 07:27 07:42 07:57 08:12 08:27 08:42 08:57 09:12 09:27
  Regnorgården 05:13 05:43 05:58 06:13 06:28 06:43 06:58 07:13 07:28 07:43 07:58 08:13 08:28 08:43 08:58 09:13 09:28
  Gullagata 05:14 05:44 05:59 06:14 06:29 06:44 06:59 07:14 07:29 07:44 07:59 08:14 08:29 08:44 08:59 09:14 09:29
  Ullerålsgata 05:15 05:45 06:00 06:15 06:30 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:15 09:30
  Nordre torg 05:16 05:46 06:01 06:16 06:31 06:46 07:01 07:16 07:31 07:46 08:01 08:16 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:16 09:31
  Hønefoss sentrum 05:22 05:52 06:09 06:24 06:39 06:54 07:09 07:24 07:39 07:54 08:09 08:24 08:39 08:54 09:09 09:24 09:39
  Storgata     06:10 06:25 06:40 06:55 07:10 07:25 07:40 07:55 08:10 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:25 09:40
  Eikli     06:11 06:26 06:41 06:56 07:11 07:26 07:41 07:56 08:11 08:26 08:41 08:56 09:11 09:26 09:41
  Dalsbråten     06:12 06:27 06:42 06:57 07:12 07:27 07:42 07:57 08:12 08:27 08:42 08:57 09:12 09:27 09:42
  Ringerike sykehus     06:13 06:28 06:43 06:58 07:13 07:28 07:43 07:58 08:13 08:28 08:43 08:58 09:13 09:28 09:43
  Ringerike sykehus E16     06:16 06:31 06:46 07:01 07:16 07:31 07:46 08:01 08:16 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:16 09:31 09:46
  Hvervenmoveien     06:17 06:32 06:47 07:02 07:17 07:32 07:47 08:02 08:17 08:32 08:47 09:02 09:17 09:32 09:47
  Hvervenmoen     06:19 06:34 06:49 07:04 07:19 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:19 08:34 08:49 09:04 09:19 09:34 09:49
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 Kjøres ikke i romjul, påskeuken og 1.7.24 til 11.8.24
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  Gyldig fra 24. juni 2024
228  Haldenjordet-Hvervenmoen

  Morgenbøen 09:40 09:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40
  Haldenveien 6 09:41 09:56 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41
  Fossekallveien 09:42 09:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42
  Regnorgården 09:43 09:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43
  Gullagata 09:44 09:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44
  Ullerålsgata 09:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45
  Nordre torg 09:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46
  Hønefoss sentrum 09:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54
  Storgata 09:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55
  Eikli 09:56 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56
  Dalsbråten 09:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57
  Ringerike sykehus 09:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58
  Ringerike sykehus E16 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01
  Hvervenmoveien 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02
  Hvervenmoen 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04
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 Kjøres ikke i romjul, påskeuken og 1.7.24 til 11.8.24
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  Gyldig fra 24. juni 2024
228  Haldenjordet-Hvervenmoen

  Morgenbøen 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55
  Haldenveien 6 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56
  Fossekallveien 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57
  Regnorgården 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58
  Gullagata 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59
  Ullerålsgata 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00
  Nordre torg 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01
  Hønefoss sentrum 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09
  Storgata 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10
  Eikli 14:11 14:26 14:41 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11
  Dalsbråten 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12
  Ringerike sykehus 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13
  Ringerike sykehus E16 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16
  Hvervenmoveien 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17
  Hvervenmoen 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19
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 Kjøres ikke i romjul, påskeuken og 1.7.24 til 11.8.24
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  Gyldig fra 24. juni 2024
228  Haldenjordet-Hvervenmoen

  Morgenbøen 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Haldenveien 6 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Fossekallveien 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Regnorgården 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Gullagata 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Ullerålsgata 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Nordre torg 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hønefoss sentrum 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Storgata 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Eikli 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Dalsbråten 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Ringerike sykehus 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Ringerike sykehus E16 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hvervenmoveien 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hvervenmoen 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
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 Kjøres ikke i romjul, påskeuken og 1.7.24 til 11.8.24



 

Lørdag
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  Gyldig fra 24. juni 2024
228  Haldenjordet-Hvervenmoen

  Morgenbøen 07:40 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10
  Haldenveien 6 07:41 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11
  Fossekallveien 07:42 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12
  Regnorgården 07:43 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13
  Gullagata 07:44 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14
  Ullerålsgata 07:45 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15
  Nordre torg 07:46 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16
  Hønefoss sentrum 07:54 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24
  Storgata 07:55 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25
  Eikli 07:56 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26
  Dalsbråten 07:57 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27
  Ringerike sykehus 07:58 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28
  Ringerike sykehus E16 08:01 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31
  Hvervenmoveien 08:02 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32
  Hvervenmoen 08:04 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34
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 Kjøres ikke i romjul, påskeuken og 1.7.24 til 11.8.24
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  Gyldig fra 24. juni 2024
228  Haldenjordet-Hvervenmoen

  Morgenbøen 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Haldenveien 6 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Fossekallveien 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Regnorgården 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Gullagata 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Ullerålsgata 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Nordre torg 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hønefoss sentrum 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Storgata 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Eikli 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Dalsbråten 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Ringerike sykehus 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Ringerike sykehus E16 17:01 17:31 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hvervenmoveien 17:02 17:32 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hvervenmoen 17:04 17:34 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
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 Kjøres ikke i romjul, påskeuken og 1.7.24 til 11.8.24
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  Gyldig fra 24. juni 2024
228  Haldenjordet-Hvervenmoen

  Morgenbøen 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 ... ... ... ... ...
  Haldenveien 6 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 ... ... ... ... ...
  Fossekallveien 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 ... ... ... ... ...
  Regnorgården 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 ... ... ... ... ...
  Gullagata 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 ... ... ... ... ...
  Ullerålsgata 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 ... ... ... ... ...
  Nordre torg 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 ... ... ... ... ...
  Hønefoss sentrum 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 ... ... ... ... ...
  Storgata 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 ... ... ... ... ...
  Eikli 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 ... ... ... ... ...
  Dalsbråten 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 ... ... ... ... ...
  Ringerike sykehus 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 ... ... ... ... ...
  Ringerike sykehus E16 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 ... ... ... ... ...
  Hvervenmoveien 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 ... ... ... ... ...
  Hvervenmoen 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 ... ... ... ... ...
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 Kjøres ikke i romjul, påskeuken og 1.7.24 til 11.8.24



 

Mandag - fredag

Uke dag
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  Gyldig fra 24. juni 2024
228  Hvervenmoen-Haldenjordet

  Hvervenmoen 06:26 06:41 06:56 07:11 07:26 07:41 07:56 08:11 08:26 08:41 08:56 09:11 09:26 09:41 09:56 10:11 10:26
  Hvervenmoveien 06:26 06:41 06:56 07:11 07:26 07:41 07:56 08:11 08:26 08:41 08:56 09:11 09:26 09:41 09:56 10:11 10:26
  Ringerike sykehus 06:27 06:42 06:57 07:12 07:27 07:42 07:57 08:12 08:27 08:42 08:57 09:12 09:27 09:42 09:57 10:12 10:27
  Ringerike sykehus E16 06:29 06:44 06:59 07:14 07:29 07:44 07:59 08:14 08:29 08:44 08:59 09:14 09:29 09:44 09:59 10:14 10:29
  Dalsbråten 06:30 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:15 09:30 09:45 10:00 10:15 10:30
  Eikli 06:31 06:46 07:01 07:16 07:31 07:46 08:01 08:16 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:16 09:31 09:46 10:01 10:16 10:31
  Storgata 06:32 06:47 07:02 07:17 07:32 07:47 08:02 08:17 08:32 08:47 09:02 09:17 09:32 09:47 10:02 10:17 10:32
  Hønefoss sentrum 06:39 06:54 07:09 07:24 07:39 07:54 08:09 08:24 08:39 08:54 09:09 09:24 09:39 09:54 10:09 10:24 10:39
  Riddergården 06:41 06:56 07:11 07:26 07:41 07:56 08:11 08:26 08:41 08:56 09:11 09:26 09:41 09:56 10:11 10:26 10:41
  Ullerålsgata 06:42 06:57 07:12 07:27 07:42 07:57 08:12 08:27 08:42 08:57 09:12 09:27 09:42 09:57 10:12 10:27 10:42
  Gullagata 06:43 06:58 07:13 07:28 07:43 07:58 08:13 08:28 08:43 08:58 09:13 09:28 09:43 09:58 10:13 10:28 10:43
  Regnorgården 06:44 06:59 07:14 07:29 07:44 07:59 08:14 08:29 08:44 08:59 09:14 09:29 09:44 09:59 10:14 10:29 10:44
  Fossekallveien 06:46 07:01 07:16 07:31 07:46 08:01 08:16 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:16 09:31 09:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46
  Krokenveien 06:47 07:02 07:17 07:32 07:47 08:02 08:17 08:32 08:47 09:02 09:17 09:32 09:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47
  Konvallveien 06:48 07:03 07:18 07:33 07:48 08:03 08:18 08:33 08:48 09:03 09:18 09:33 09:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48
  Haldenveien 45 06:49 07:04 07:19 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:19 08:34 08:49 09:04 09:19 09:34 09:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49
  Morgenbøen 06:51 07:06 07:21 07:36 07:51 08:06 08:21 08:36 08:51 09:06 09:21 09:36 09:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51

f 
 Kjøres ikke i romjul, påskeuken og 1.7.24 til 11.8.24



 

Mandag - fredag
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  Gyldig fra 24. juni 2024
228  Hvervenmoen-Haldenjordet

  Hvervenmoen 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41
  Hvervenmoveien 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41
  Ringerike sykehus 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42
  Ringerike sykehus E16 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44
  Dalsbråten 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45
  Eikli 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46
  Storgata 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47
  Hønefoss sentrum 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54
  Riddergården 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41 14:56
  Ullerålsgata 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57
  Gullagata 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58
  Regnorgården 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59
  Fossekallveien 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01
  Krokenveien 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02
  Konvallveien 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03
  Haldenveien 45 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04
  Morgenbøen 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06

f 
 Kjøres ikke i romjul, påskeuken og 1.7.24 til 11.8.24



 

Mandag - fredag

Uke dag
Merknad
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  Gyldig fra 24. juni 2024
228  Hvervenmoen-Haldenjordet

  Hvervenmoen 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11
  Hvervenmoveien 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11
  Ringerike sykehus 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12
  Ringerike sykehus E16 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14
  Dalsbråten 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15
  Eikli 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16
  Storgata 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17
  Hønefoss sentrum 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24
  Riddergården 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:26 19:26 20:26 21:26
  Ullerålsgata 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27
  Gullagata 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28
  Regnorgården 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29
  Fossekallveien 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31
  Krokenveien 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32
  Konvallveien 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33
  Haldenveien 45 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34
  Morgenbøen 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36

f 
 Kjøres ikke i romjul, påskeuken og 1.7.24 til 11.8.24



 

Mandag - fredag

Uke dag
Merknad
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  Gyldig fra 24. juni 2024
228  Hvervenmoen-Haldenjordet

  Hvervenmoen 22:11 23:11 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hvervenmoveien 22:11 23:11 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Ringerike sykehus 22:12 23:12 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Ringerike sykehus E16 22:14 23:14 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Dalsbråten 22:15 23:15 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Eikli 22:16 23:16 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Storgata 22:17 23:17 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hønefoss sentrum 22:24 23:24 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Riddergården 22:26 23:26 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Ullerålsgata 22:27 23:27 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Gullagata 22:28 23:28 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Regnorgården 22:29 23:29 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Fossekallveien 22:31 23:31 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Krokenveien 22:32 23:32 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Konvallveien 22:33 23:33 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Haldenveien 45 22:34 23:34 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Morgenbøen 22:36 23:36 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

5 
 Fredag

f 
 Kjøres ikke i romjul, påskeuken og 1.7.24 til 11.8.24



 

Lørdag

Uke dag
Merknad
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f

  Gyldig fra 24. juni 2024
228  Hvervenmoen-Haldenjordet

  Hvervenmoen 08:11 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41
  Hvervenmoveien 08:11 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41
  Ringerike sykehus 08:12 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42
  Ringerike sykehus E16 08:14 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44
  Dalsbråten 08:15 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45
  Eikli 08:16 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46
  Storgata 08:17 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47
  Hønefoss sentrum 08:24 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54
  Riddergården 08:26 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56
  Ullerålsgata 08:27 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57
  Gullagata 08:28 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58
  Regnorgården 08:29 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59
  Fossekallveien 08:31 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01
  Krokenveien 08:32 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02
  Konvallveien 08:33 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03
  Haldenveien 45 08:34 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04
  Morgenbøen 08:36 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06

f 
 Kjøres ikke i romjul, påskeuken og 1.7.24 til 11.8.24



 

Lørdag

Uke dag
Merknad
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  Gyldig fra 24. juni 2024
228  Hvervenmoen-Haldenjordet

  Hvervenmoen 17:11 17:41 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hvervenmoveien 17:11 17:41 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Ringerike sykehus 17:12 17:42 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Ringerike sykehus E16 17:14 17:44 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Dalsbråten 17:15 17:45 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Eikli 17:16 17:46 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Storgata 17:17 17:47 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hønefoss sentrum 17:24 17:54 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Riddergården 17:26 17:56 18:26 19:26 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:26 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Ullerålsgata 17:27 17:57 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Gullagata 17:28 17:58 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Regnorgården 17:29 17:59 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Fossekallveien 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Krokenveien 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Konvallveien 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Haldenveien 45 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Morgenbøen 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

f 
 Kjøres ikke i romjul, påskeuken og 1.7.24 til 11.8.24



 

Søndag

Uke dag
Merknad
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  Gyldig fra 24. juni 2024
228  Hvervenmoen-Haldenjordet

  Hvervenmoen 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 ... ... ... ... ...
  Hvervenmoveien 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 ... ... ... ... ...
  Ringerike sykehus 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 ... ... ... ... ...
  Ringerike sykehus E16 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 ... ... ... ... ...
  Dalsbråten 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 ... ... ... ... ...
  Eikli 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 ... ... ... ... ...
  Storgata 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 ... ... ... ... ...
  Hønefoss sentrum 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 ... ... ... ... ...
  Riddergården 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26 21:26 22:26 ... ... ... ... ...
  Ullerålsgata 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27 ... ... ... ... ...
  Gullagata 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 ... ... ... ... ...
  Regnorgården 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 ... ... ... ... ...
  Fossekallveien 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 ... ... ... ... ...
  Krokenveien 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 ... ... ... ... ...
  Konvallveien 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 ... ... ... ... ...
  Haldenveien 45 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 ... ... ... ... ...
  Morgenbøen 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 ... ... ... ... ...

f 
 Kjøres ikke i romjul, påskeuken og 1.7.24 til 11.8.24


